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

1-877-877-4202 toll free 

  

    S500MHZ, CD, fhonitol 
w/int spkrs, 198 Ra 
Lexmark, 1300x1200DPI 
printer $350. 793-1151 

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 
BEDROOM SET - 

  

nig armore, 
.457-9189/477-3472 

BREAK FRONT 
Bennington Pine, triple 
break ft w/ 2 x12” ma 
leaves, 4 side chairs & 
Windsor Bowback chair 
selling $1000 587-1422 

BR SET - twin 3 PC, 
headboard w/bookcase, 
frame, Armoire & night 
stand, $300 / all 
CHAIR - wingback, $50; 
END TABLE glasstop - & 
2 table lamps, $150. 

Call 639-2758 

  

  

| Miscellaneous 

  

BUNK BEDS 
Unique cable car 
style bunks beds. 

$175. 
563-2134 

DINING ROOM SET 
Beautiful fruit wood 

suite, table with 6 chairs 
& triple china closet. 

Asking $950. 
254-9491 

FLORIDA ROOM FURNITURE 
9 pc., Round top table, 
w/4 chairs, sofa w/ 2 
matching chairs, glass 
coffee table, off white 
medal frames. $700 

562-0587 

SOFA & 2 CHAIRS 
wood trim, rich looking 
exc. cond. $500.00 
457-9189/477-3472 

STONE COFFEE TABLE 
Stone- pewter, fossil, 
coffee table $495.00 

654-1969 

WATERBED 
new black w/black pad- 
ded headboard, $300 
w/heater orig. $450 
793-1151 
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Garage Sales & 

Flea Markets 450 
DALLAS 

WYOMING AVE 
5 family sale 

Saturday June 15th 
9:00 to 3:00 

Big variety, furniture, 
computer equipt., turn 
at Am. Legion 2nd left 
on Susquehanna to 

Wyoming Ave 

  

Machinery & 
Equipment 

MOWER 
Murray- Ultra, 4 yrs old 
5 spd., 30” deck, 12HP, 
$200.00 474-0797 

475 
  

480 

FREE FIREWOOD, cast 
iron wood holder inc. 
computer for sale. 
675-3509 

PATIO OR DECK, 
round glass table with 
umbrella & 3 comfort- 
able chairs, white w/ 
blue white stripe cush- 
ions. only $50. Call 
675-2701 after 5pm 

  

  

Musical 

Instruments 485 
PIANO 

  

upright Shine 
Winter, mahog- 
any/cherry matching 
bench w/ storage seat, 
$900. call 655-5487 

lL LL 
Sporting & Exercise 
Equipment 510 

MOUNTAIN BIKE spe- 
cialized FSR 21 spd, 
Judy, Sid , Hope disc, 
brakes, attack shifters, 
marc rims LX/XT 
drivetrain Exc cond. 

$600 Eric 779-1724 

  

LLL i a 

Landscaping & 
Gardening 666 
Affordable Lawn Care 
Free est. 719-9862 val- 
leywidelawn@aol.com 

  

l,l AS 
Homes For Sale 800 

COURTDALE 
  

  

    Magnificent 4 BR home 
in a county setting on 6 
acres + 3 2 baths, 3 
car garage, in ground 
pool, Central air, full fin- 
ished basement and 
much more! Call Tom. 
Reduced $475,000. 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 

         

cy L-B-P 1-1 
  

© DALLAS BOROUGH 
FSBO 

3 BR., Main St. 
Call 639-2620 

EDWARDSVILLE 
Great starter home 
Move-in condition 

2 stories, 3 BR, 1 bath, 
LR, lg. kit w/ pan 
walk up attic, fenced in 
back yard, $59,000, 
many extras incld. Must 
see .Call 287-4615 

FORTY FORT 
Rent to own, Great lo- 
cation, owner financing, 
3 BR 12 baths, pool, 
nice yard. 2500 down 
$650./mo. 814-6129 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Summer home, 2 BR, 
combo LR/DR/Kit. En- 
closed porch. New Roof 
& deck, heated, wood 
stove, pine siding. Fur- 
nished. $32,900. Call 
201-933-2773 or email: 
gerry528@webtv.net 

LLIN 
111 EiImwood Dr 

  

  

  

  

    

  

Modern r me, 
with 3 BRs id 1.5 
baths, in excellent, me- 
ticulous condition, awe- 
some lower level, 
20’x40’ family room 
with fireplace, garage, 
large yard, great neigh- 
borhood. Priced right to 
sell at $139,900. Buy 
this property ‘with $7500 
down and monthly pay- 
ments of $875. per 
month based on 6.5% 
for hiney, years. Call 
654-149 

12] GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

    

MALO 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
3 Br, 3 bath, lake front 
home, totally renovated, 
new 40’ dock, 
$439,000 

301-987-0077. 

    

  

3,722 sq. ft.- First Floor 
Ideal for Professional, Dental, Medical, Legal 

1,894 sq. ft. — 2nd floor —4 Office Suite 

410 sq. ft.2nd floor —2 Office Suite 
576 sq. ft. — 3 rd floor — 3 Office Suite 
425 sq. ft. — 3rd Floor —Open Area 

Rental includes: 

Free parking HM All Utilities HM Fitness Center 

Vending Area. ll Buiiding Conference Room ll Cleaning 
A designated Keystone Opportunity Zone 

Jewelcor 
CENTER 

100 N. Wilkes-Barre Blvd. 822-6277 ext 17     

Re, NN, 
Homes For Sale 800 

EM a—l6 hh. t— 
Homes For Sale 800 

  

LARKSVILLE 
Third St. 

Modern raised ranch 
home, 3 BRs, 1.5 baths, 
in very good cond., ga- 
rage, large yard, great 
neighborhood, $80,000. 
Call 654-1490 

REAL ESTATE 654 1490 

[BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

MALION 

  

LARKSVILLE — NEW PRICE 
On 6.26 Acres 

  

Located on the West 
Side 15 minutes from 
the center of W-B, with 
a view of the valley, sits 
this 5 yr. old striking ce- 
dar sided 8 room 
beauty with a castle 
sized modern 20 by 289 
kitchen, 3 king sized 
bedrooms, the luxury of 
3.5 modern baths, a 24 
by 24 family room that 
will make you smile, 2 
dens for quiet time or a 
computer room. A 3 
season screened porch, 
a spacious deck, and 
many more amenities to 
make you sign. Call Pat 
Busch for a private tour. 
Offered at $295,000. 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

   
288-2514 

[BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALION 

  

MOUNTAINTOP 
Bow Creek Manor 
130 Ridge Crest Dr. 
12 year old two story 

traditional brick & alumi- 
num siding approximately 
2300 Sq. ft. Beautifully 
landscaped corner .53 
acre lot. 3 or 4 Br, 22 
baths, Formal Dining 
Room, Great Room w/ 

gas heat, rg 2 level deck, 
public sewer & water. 
$210.900Mint Cond. 
Call 474-2993 Lv. Msg. 

  

WOUNTRINTOP 
New Townhomes 
G le Ave. 

Single story, 1250 sq ft., 
BR, 2 tiled baths, 
py in master. 
Tile entry & large cus- 
tom kitchen w/bayed 
breakfast. Laundry off 
kitchen, maintenance 
free deck. Walk out 
lower level. Gas heat, 
Central AC, 2 car ga- 
rage, brick front. Paved 
drives. Landscaped. 
$145,000. 868-8110 

  

IN 
MLS 1ATOO84 

   3 BR home w/gas heat, 
2 car garage, low taxes 
& 50 x 144 lot. May 
qualify for Pittston City 
Financing Program 
w/3% down payment. 
$54,900 Call Bill 655- 
9354 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
ty LE -PX-1-) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

    

    

MALION' 

  

PITISTON TWP. 
1ATOOS    

    

  

Pocon 
Spacious 3 BR on 1.6 
acre lot with a beautiful 
mountain view. Ceramic 
tile, central air, 2 Car 
garage, country living 
with easy city access. 
Call Bill. Reduced 
$224,000. 
     

   

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
829-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

   
    
MALTON 

  

PITISTON TWP. 
Ideal Location 
Between WB & 

Scranton 

Value! Al- Exceptional 
most new, large 8 room 
contemporary with 4 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
LR, DR, beautiful oak 
kitchen, family room, 
as heat, central air, 
replace, two deck 

above ground pool. 
Many extra’s come see 
it! Call Jerry Busch Jr. 
Offered at $199,000 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

   
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LY OF REALTORS, INC.       

  

SHAVERTOWN 

    

Stunning mansion lo- 
cated in Shavertown. 
This all brick home is 
nestled on 10 finely 
manicured acres. 4 BR, 
3 full baths, 2- 1/2baths, 
3 fireplaces, in-ground 
pool, sec. system, and 
finished LL w./wet bar 
are just a few of the 
amenities. For details 
call Jay Crossin. 
$795,000.00 
Jack Crossin Real 
Estate & Insurance 

288-0770 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

  

WEST SIDE 

   Exquisite 9 Rm 2800 sq. 
ft. 2 story has it all. 4 Br 
2 112 baths, 3 c ga- 
rage, 1F office, central 
air, beautiful landscaped 
lot with view. $254,900. 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

696-0894 
Mary Griffin. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
39 Carey Avenue 

Newly remodeled 3+ 
Bedroom Single on a 

Double Lot 
Large master Bedroom 
Suite w/AC, 1Y2 baths, 
10’ ceilings throughout. 
New oak kitchen, new 
refrig, w/ice maker, Flat 
top range, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal, new 
roof, new 200 Amp 
electric service, new 
w/w carpet, hw floors, 
(2nd fir). Totally fenced 
yard, paved off street 
parking (4+cars), full 
walk up attic, Full con- 
crete Basement, Gas 
heat & hot water, low 
taxes. $67,900 

Take a Virtual Tour 
www.nepahomes.com 

e-mail: 
nepahomes@aol.com 
Phone (570) 825-2843 

Cell Phone (570) 
947-6161 

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE TWP. 

    
Like new 2 story, 3 BR, 
2 Baths, fenced yard, 
designer Kitchen, 
$77,900. Call Mimi 474- 
9801 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

788-1999 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
t== OF REALTORS, INC. 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

DALLAS 
A BARGAIN, Valley View 
Park, low down, 
$159/mo, 2 BR, 1 bth, 
must sell, call 696-9833 

  

oe 
Lots & Acreage 810 
  

MEHOOPANY 
11 Acres. Great view. 

50% wooded, 50% field. 
Restored Amish barn. 
$59,000. 585-5638 

SWEET VALLEY AREA 
14.58 acres, large metal 
barn & pond. $60,000 
7.50 acres $35K 
1.8 acres $21.9 
2.41 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
All lots are perked and 
cleared. Can be pur- 
chased as one parcel. 
Call 256-3709 

  

  

60 x 74 Lot 1 - 

   
   

located on Stanton St. 
Directions: Take Exeter 
Ave to Spring St. turn 
left then turn left onto 
Stanton St. Lot is on the 
right. $12,000 Firm! 

LY ETL CEL A LE 
820-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

    

     

     

     

  

ALTON 

Income & 
Commercial 825 
  

DISTRIBUTION WAREHOUSE 
[2414 £53 Colo Ta AVVO 

Facility located in 
Quackenbush Industrial 
Park near Convention 
Hall. 15,000 sq. ft. 
w/offices, 2 loading 
docks, 19’ ceilings, gas 
heat, public sewer, on 
1.3 acre site. 
$350,000 Charlie 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
ty L- 2 -PX-1- 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
= OF REALTORS, INC. 

    

      

Dl LL LR LL i hs] 

Help Wanted 270 
a la 

Help Wanted 270 
———_, El 
Help Wanted 270 

  

¥     

LITTLE FLOWER MANOR DIOCESE OF SCRANTON i 
Current openings for your consideration: 

  

. un 

We will pay you a premium rate based on your experience. 
Call for information an interview and a tour. 

AV D 

P
L
A
 

e
S
 

Re
 
R
A
 

Nancy Defranco 

200 S. Meade Street Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 

Little Flower Manor & St. Therese Residence | : 

Phone: 823-6131 or FAX: 823-5171 E.Q.E. 
  

  

  

   
   

Income & Apartments Apartments i 
Commercial 825 | Unfurnished 840 | Unfurnished 849 

PROFESSIONAL WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
OFFICE COMPLEX Charming & mode 

Unbelievable w/appl. & LR, w/ hards 
$10./Sq Ft wood firs. Gas heal 

  

11 Gallag 
Don’t miss the tha, 
to buy or lease this su- 
perb office complex. It 
offers 8.876 sq ft of of- 
fice space, 62 parking 
spaces, & most impor- 
tant a PRIME LOCA- 
TION! This impressive 
office building is in a 
high traffic area and 
would be a true asset 
for any medical, law, or 
professional practice. 
Call Jay Crossin for more 
details $1,150,000.00 
Jack Crossin Real 
Estate & Insurance 

288-0770 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALTOR 

STOREFRONT W/2 APTS. 
Plains/Hudson 
MLS 1ATOO25 

  

   

  

reat spo or Deli, 
Office, etc. with rental 
income to support 

mortgage. Reduced to 
$49,900 Charlie 

LUE EL A LTD 
Hy L-M-PX-1- 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

DURYEA 
1127 Main Street 
"| IE VY fo lo ard 

  

   

     

     

  

RALION 

Property consists of 3 
Bldgs. Main bldg has 
approx. 7000 sq. ft. of 
office, apts. & shop. 
Pole barn w/2000 sq ft 
and Bldg. 

    

Call Charlie 

LY ELE A LE 
820-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC.     

MALION 

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

wy DALLES 
e 2nd fir, 2 BR, 

hol eck, w/d hku 
enclosed porch. OSP. 
Water & sewer incld. 

. $550.mo0 + sec. No 
pets. 674-8917 

DUPONT 
Everhart Street Apts 
pacious 1BD units 

w/private entrance, 
central air, reserved 
parking, private laundry 
rms., & 1000 sq. ft. of 
living space. Lease re- 
quired references $480 
/mo. + util. sec. dep. 
Call Bill Wiliams 655- 

  

   

   

      

LET CEL A LLY 
829-6200 
  

  

EDWARDSVILLE 
A 2nd floor 1 bedroom, 
OSP, wé&d in Basement. 
Back porch. Pets wel- 
come with Sec. Dep. 
$338./mo. 822-8558 

FORTY FORT 
4 BR, 2 car garage, 

  

deck, laundry room 
$795 + security, refer- 
ences, lease, utilities. 
Available July 1st, 820- 
0980 

currently | 
rented to. dry cleaner is | 
500 sq. ft. $139,000. ' 

  

HUGHESTOWN 
Rock Street 

A 2nd floor, 1 BR, w/d 
hkup. OSP. Pet's wel- 
come with sec. Deposit. 

  

Fe KINGSTON + 
111 S. Dawes Avenue 

Single home w/4 BR’s. 
Large LR/DR, entire 
white kit. w/tiled count- 
ers & appls. ww car- 
eting, 12 baths, full 
smt., fenced in yard, 

patio, gas heat, OSP. 2 
Cars. $675./mo. + Utils. 
Sec & Refs. Call 822- 
8558 

KINGSTON 
143 E. BENNETT ST. 
Be the 1st to move in. 
Brand new huge master 
Br, walk in closets, 2nd 
floor laundry with 
washer/dryer, fireplace, 
sun room & deck, air, 1 
full bath, 2 powder 
rooms & 3rd floor office 
computer room, den or 
2nd bedroom. State of 
the Art. $725+ utilities. 

288-0828 

KINGSTON | 
Unfurnished apt for rent. 
2nd fir of duplex, spa- 
cious, modern 6 rms 3 
br, ww, w/d hkup. 
$550./mo. Water & 
sewer include. OSP. No 
pets. MK Snyder RE 
825-2468 

LEE PARK 
2nd fir w/deck 2BR, 
mod. bath & kit. w/d 
hkup OSP. $450./mo + 
util. Water is included. 
Section 8 welcome. 
Avail 7-1. Call 970-3354 
after 2pm Lv. msg. 

LUZERNE 
ist fl., 1 BD, water & 

age, included, 
2325mo. plus electric, 
sec. & ref. 283-6290 or 
348-0775 ask for John 

LUZERNE 289 Bennett 
St., 1ST fi., 2 BD, OSP, 
water, garbage, in- 
cluded, $375/mo. plus 
electric, sec. & ref. 
283-6290 or 348-0775 
ask for John 

NANTICOKE 
All_new.. 2nd. fir, private 
entrance, full bath, LR, 

Ige. kitchen, 
: range  & 

‘fridge, porch, no’ pets, 
non-smoking premises, 
sec - refs - lease. 
$395/mo + utils. Call 
477-5959 

NANTICOKE 
Very clean, freshly 
ainted, nice. 2 Br, 
eat, h/water garbage 

collection fee included, 
ww carpet, stove, w/d 
availability. AC, Close to 
town, Sec. $395./mo 
Call 736-3125 

PLAINS 
1 BD trailer on private 
lot, gas heat, osp, no 
pets, $275 + sec. & util. 
714-6124 

PLYMOUTH 
W Shawnee Ave. 

Ground Floor, Neat & 
Clean efficiency. 2 rms 
& baths included heat 
water, elec. stove & 
frig. $285./mo. Ref. Sec. 
No pets 283-3014 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   

      

  

screen in porch, lar 
lawn $400/mo + Uti 
Sec. & Ref. Call 82. 
8558 
  

come with Sec. 
$343../mo. 

822-8558 

Half Doubles 243 
x AVOCA 

2 BR w/ porch & yar 
W/D hook up, stove, r 

  

frig, $395/mo + utils 
sec. deposit. No peta 
Call 457-7611 

A 
B
U
A
 

  

PITTSTON 
18 JOHNSON St. © 

2BD, w/w carpet, stove 
w/d hook-up, LV, kitc 
tile bath, no pets, sec. & 
ref $425/mo, sewer & 
garb. inclu. 654-766 
days /654-2355 aft 5 

PTSTON — V2 DBL, © 
3BD, 172 bath eat-if 
kite. LV, DR, w/d hkup 
gas heat, full bsmt. w/ 
carpet, $475/mo + util 
sec. 388-2182 aft. 5. 

PLAINS-BRAND NEW 
Spacious - Must see - 
BR. 1Y2 bath home, o 
kit w/ island/dining are 
W/D hkup. Basement 
yard, Osp., $600./mo 
util. Sec./Lease. Sorry 
no pets. 825-4775 a 

WEST PITTSTON ] 
Ground level, ww ca 
pets, newly painted 

Kit, Bath, Lr, 
has 2 Br Irg wall 
closet. fenced 
yard, no pets, 2 yr a 

: 

    

   
  

    
  

  

    

S
H
 

req. 450./Mo + Util . 
Sec. 693-3027 

WILKES BARRE 
Avail August 1st. Clos wd 

  

to downtown, 
schools, churénes” 
Interstate. Bai 

“yard, 3+ BR., ‘9 Ys Sai 
LR, DR, mod. kitch. W/I 
hook-up, no pets. Ec )- 
nomic gas heat; w. 
non smoking. Leas 
sec. & ref. $750/mo. 
util. 822-4302 

WILKES BARRE 
HEIGHTS shcviond 

6 rms, 3 BD, 12 Jong 
eat-in kitch w/laundry, : 

   
   

  

Po
mp
sa
ds
s 

$550/mo + util. disc. fi 
handyman help, 
cats, security,823-5578 

House Rental m= 

i B 
ol 

5 BR, 22 baths, LR, D Vl 
Loft, Garage, garden, 

yr lease Avail Aug 
$900./mo, + Util. & of. 

Call 287-4348 4 

A LAKE SILKWORTH AREA 
3br., 17/2 baths, ranch 
1 car gar., on 1 acr 
$675/mo. First, last 
sec. dep. + 1 yr. lease.” 
No pets oe 

Five Mountains q 
Realty 

Call 542-2141 

  

  

  

SWOYERSVILLE 
1st floor private en- 

trance, 3 rooms bath 
w/shower, large clos- 
ets, carpet, OSP, NO 
PETS, gas H/HW incl. 

$375/mo + sec. 
287-8673/287-8286 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 BD, w/stove front & 
back + porch, yard, 
$450/mo + util. lease & 
sec. no Pets 655-1238/ 
430-5794 

WILKES-BARRE 
1 BR apt, all utils, 
$400/mo, Call Man- 
ager 825-8997. 

  

  

ose, 
Rent or Lease 

3 bedroom, 2 V2 bath, 
Victorian home, full 
basement & attic, 

new interior paint, tile & 
Carpeting $700/0BO + 
utilities security deposit; 

& references ig 
451-0536 oil 

WEST WYOMING = 
Modern ranch house, 
args spacious kitchen, 
2 2 2 baths, 2 c 
garage attached. 
heat central air, 
spacious bsmt. no 
pets. Sec & Ref. Req. 
Call M-F 9:00 to 3:004 
693-0619 v 

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
(HEIGHTS SECTION) 
2nd fir, 1 BR 1 bath, LR 
DR, Kit. Finished attic, 
bsmt. w/w/d hkup. Porch 
OSP. stove & frig. includ. 
$325./mo + util. Sec. & 
ref. req. 883-7448 

  

GLEN LYON 
4rm, 1 Bdr apt, heat, 
water, sewer, garbage 
all incld, $350/mo. + sec 
& refs, No dogs al- 
lowed, Call 388-0947 

HANOVER GREEN 
Modern 2 duplex, 2 Br, 
ww carpet, frig,. stove, 

  

w/d, osp. Exceptional 
view. Excellent loca- 
tions. Minutes from 
Hanover Industrial Park. 
Garbage & sewage in- 
cluded. $475./mo + 
Utils. No pets. Call 824- 
5251 

DODO 
HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Nice Brand New 1 
BR apt available. 
Excellent value for 
the money. Safe, 
quiet residential 

area, w/w carpeting, 
stove, refrig., private 
parking $300 mo + 
utilities. 287-1388 

DOOOOOD 
HUNLOCK CR 
2ne 

ed. 
$555 til. Sec. & 

o pets. 
a2- 2316 

KINGSTON, 
113 WEST UNION ST 

1st floor 3 Rms, clean, 
refrig & stove inclu. 
$355/mo inclu H/HW, 
no pets, sec. & ref. 

283-5055 

  

  

    WILKES-BARRE Near Gen. Hospital, 2nd 
fir. effic., 1 BR, w/w car- 
pet, HW firs, W/D hook 
up, permit parking, heat 
/ ht wtr incld, Ige back 
porch, $400/mo + utils, 
sec. & refs. No pets. 
822-5456 / 825-9514. 
Available July 1. 

  

  

WILKES BARE 
North Main / University 
We have 2 apt. 
Now Available. 

* 1st Unit - 1st fir, 2 
Br, large Kitchen 

, rear deck. 

* 2nd Unit - 2nd fir, 3 
Br Large Kitchen A 
Living room. 
$525./mo. 

BOTH Have OSP, Pets 
welcome with sec. 
deposit. 

Call 822-8558 

  

» WILKES BARRE 
North Penn 

2nd floor, 2 BR, ww 
carpet. Close to Gen. 
Hosp. OSP. Pets wel- 
come with Sec. deposit. 

822-8558   
WILKES BARRE 
266 SCOTT ST © 

Nice 3BD home with 
OSP, month 2 Bers ted 
req. $500. no pets ter i 
mants pay all util. 
820-0472 avail now! 

WILKES BARRE NORTH 
Large 4 Br v2 dbl. 4Y 
block from Kings. gas’ 
heat. w/d hkup. 
$600./mo + util. + Se 
Call 829-0866 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 855: 

PLAINS HEATHER “3 
HIGHLANDS 

’96 Skyline 24x52 housé? 
siding, shingle roa 
3BD/2BA, AC, new car 
pet, paint, lino., refrig) 
micro, W/D, $33,50¢ 
owner will pay a year’s” 
lot rent. 304-637-5991 

Rooms 860 

KINGSTON ae 
Nice, clean furnished 
room, all utilities incld. 

OSP. $250/mo. 714-4414 

  

     

    
  

  

  

Vacation & ) 
Resorts 870. 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
3 Br, lake front cot) 
tages, fully equipped 
kitchens, boat slip in- 
cluded. $240./Wknd™ 
$650Wkly. $4000 sea- 
son. 570- 226-8907 

PA SUMMER RENTAL . . 
2BDR, fully equipt, fursit 
nished cottage, fronts? 
on trout std. lake, Ig, 
screen porch, no pets, 
$300 wk 570- 379-3584 

  

  

¥ 

ha 

J 

res 

  

  

 


